Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung

Union der Deutschen Kartoffelwirtschaft e. V.

vom 1. Januar 2024 bis zum 31. Dezember 2024

Beitrage

Sonstige Ertrage
Summe Ertrage
Personalaufwand
Sonstige Aufwendungen

Summe Aufwendungen

282.524,02 Euro
113.493,98 Euro
396.018,00 Euro
234.452,79 Euro
155.862,38 Euro

390.315,17 Euro
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